External Catering
2023/2024

As event people, we are happy to work with you on customizing your unique menu.

We oﬁ[cr a U&U’iCCy ofmcnu OplinTlS, one catcred to your very TlCCdS. ASk your Event Managcrfor thc

most updated menu listing. External Catering packages are available on Fridays & Sundays only.

Saturdays & holidays subject to additional fccs.

150 to 199 Guests
200 to 299 Guests
300 to 399 Guests

150 to 199 Guests
200 to 250 Guests

150 to 200 Guests

150 to 200 Guests

150 to 200 Guests

$62
$55
$52

$62
$55

$42

$42

$42

Pricing is plus room rental. Includes HST and facility fee.

Minimum gucst count or revenue spcnd may apply
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» 8 consecutive hours hall rental

Includes setup and take down (7am-3pm or 5pm-lam)

» Non-alcoholic beverage station

Buffet style setup

Includes chaffers (10), fuel, tables, linen and serving utensils

Coffee/tea station

 Our professional service staff to service your function

Floor-length linen tablecloths

Banquet chairs

Applicable china, cutlery and glassware for

guest tables and buffet

Chiavari chair rental
Chiavari chairs, setup & delivery
Extra hour hall rental

Projector & screen rental

All options exclude HST.

$9.95
$350
$250

$250/ea

Breakfast service & space rental $8
Appetizer service & space rental $3

Sit-down family style/platter service

- $7
maln course upgrade

Bar service available, billed on consumption
All options include HST and facility fee.

4 & 8

All prices are per person and are subject to change without notice. Certain restrictions may apply.
Additional requirements, labour & schedule times may be applicable to surcharge.

Share your experience with us | @kaneffgolf @kaneffweddings

Explore Kaneff Golf | KaneffGolf.com
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