# External Catering

# 2023/2024

As event people, we are happy to work with you on customizing your unique menu. We offer a variety of menu options, one catered to your very needs. Ask your Event Manager for the most updated menu listing. External Catering packages are available on Fridays & Sundays only. Saturdays & holidays subject to additional fees.

# Lionhead Golf Club & Conference Centre

150 to 199 Guests	\$62
200 to 299 Guests	\$55
300 to 399 Guests	\$52

# Royal Ontario Golf Club

150 to 199 Guests	\$62
200 to 250 Guests	\$55

Carlisle Golf & Country Club150 to 200 Guests| \$42

# Royal Niagara Golf Club

150 to 200 Guests

\$42

\$42

#### *Century Pines Golf Club* 150 to 200 Guests

Pricing is plus room rental. Includes HST and facility fee. Minimum guest count or revenue spend may apply.

## **Rental Options**

Chiavari chair rental	\$9.95
Chiavari chairs, setup & delivery	\$350
Extra hour hall rental	\$250
Projector & screen rental	\$250/ea
All options exclude HST.	



#### **External Catering Package**

- 8 consecutive hours hall rental Includes setup and take down (7am-3pm or 5pm-1am)
- Non-alcoholic beverage station
- Buffet style setup
  - Includes chaffers (10), fuel, tables, linen and serving utensils
- Coffee/tea station
- Our professional service staff to service your function
- Floor-length linen tablecloths
- Banquet chairs
- Applicable china, cutlery and glassware for guest tables and buffet

## Options

Breakfast service & space rental	\$8
Appetizer service & space rental	\$3
Sit-down family style/platter service main course upgrade	\$7

Bar service available, billed on consumption *All options include HST and facility fee.* 



All prices are per person and are subject to change without notice. Certain restrictions may apply. Additional requirements, labour & schedule times may be applicable to surcharge.

